
ROAD RL 

8.700 M

RCC WALL

TYPE RET-

AINING WALL

GL

EARTH FILLING

STONE / RUBBLE

FILLING

 RL 2.50

SHEAR KEY

6000 MM

5600 MM

 RL - 0.70 M

 RL 0.00 M

 RL 1.400 M

ABUTMENT WALL

ABUTMENT FOOTING

FILTER MEDIA

WEEP HOLES

RL 7.875 M

RL 7.700 M

RCC SLAB

4000 MM

SHEAR KEY

RCC ABUTMENT CAP

3650 MM

30

LENGTH OF BRIDGE 12.0 M

30

3650 MM

APPROACH SLAB

POST AND PIPE RAILING

APPROACH SLAB

DABHOLI

TO SURAT

SECTIONAL ELEVATION

GL

D/S

II STAGE CONSTRUCTION
1STAGE CONSTRUCTION 

RCC ABUTMENT WALL

 ABUTMENT CAP

U/S

RCC SLAB

DOWEL BARS

1.75

1.75

75 TH WEARING COAT

POST AND PIPE RAILING

FOOT PATH FOOT PATH

RL 8.70

HFL

RL 7.700 M

RL 7.875 M

301

1506 MM

251 MM

3764 MM

301

1506 MM

251 MM

3764 MM

11655 MM

RL 1.400 M

RL -0.70 M

CROSS SECTION

A/R

A/L

Bridge across local creek near

Palia Ground-2 (Bharimata)


